
SCHEDULE - ICE HOLES
winter 2013 / RINX-WEEKEND - CANADIAN (C)

Aug. 02, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Sat, Nov 23, 13 1 ICE HOLES 5 TORONTO KNIGHTS 7:00 pm -

Sun, Nov 24, 13 2 ICE HOLES 1 ALL BLACKS 6:00 pm -

Sun, Dec 01, 13 4 ICE HOLES 2 BLUES 9:00 am -

Sat, Dec 07, 13 2 ICE HOLES 4 NIGHT OWLS 6:00 pm -

Sun, Dec 08, 13 4 ICE HOLES 1 GATORS 11:00 pm -

Sat, Dec 14, 13 2 ALL BLACKS 5 ICE HOLES 7:00 pm -

Sun, Dec 15, 13 4 TORONTO KNIGHTS 2 ICE HOLES 11:00 am -

Sun, Dec 22, 13 3 BLUES 2 ICE HOLES 9:00 am -

Sun, Dec 29, 13 1 NIGHT OWLS 1 ICE HOLES 11:00 am -

Sat, Jan 04, 14 3 ICE HOLES 3 TORONTO KNIGHTS 5:00 pm -

Sun, Jan 05, 14 3 GATORS 5 ICE HOLES 9:00 pm -

Sun, Jan 12, 14 0 ALL BLACKS 2 ICE HOLES 4:00 pm -

Sat, Jan 25, 14 2 0 ICE HOLES 2 NIGHT OWLS 7:00 pm -

Sun, Jan 26, 14 2 1 NIGHT OWLS 3 ICE HOLES 4:00 pm -


